Immunohistochemistry
Instruments and Reagents
Accurate Results with Outstanding Quality
Flexible
•	 Autostainer 360, 480S, and 720 offer fully open platforms for ultimate
	 customization of reagent layout
•	 Accommodates customized protocols and reagent delivery
•	 Slides are rapidly transferred from the PT Module™ to the Autostainer

3
Autostainer and PT module
ordering information
Cat. Number Description Additional Information
Autostainer instrument with PT module and peripheral accessory kit
A80500024 Autostainer 360, 110v + 1x PT Module Kit
Incl. PT Module Kit, 2x label printers, computer package,
report printer, speakers, universal power supply temporary backup
A80500028 Autostainer 480S, 110v + 1x PT Module Kit
A80500030 Autostainer 720, 110v + 1x PT Module Kit
Autostainer standalone - no PT module or peripheral accessories
A80500004 Autostainer 360 Unit, 110v
Incl. 2x label printers, computer packageA80500008 Autostainer 480S Unit, 110v
A805000010 Autostainer 720 Unit, 110v
PT module standalone
A80400012 PT Module, removable tank Removable tank
Autostainer standalone with peripheral accessory kit
A80500008A Autostainer 480S Pkg, 110v
Incl. 2x label printers, computer package, report printer, speakers,
universal power supply temporary backup
Autostainer instrument with service package,
PT module and peripheral accessory kit
AS360TCP Autostainer 360 TCP, 240v, 2 yrs service coverage Incl. PT Module Kit, 2x label printers, computer package,
 report printer, speakersAS480TCP Autostainer 480S TCP, 240v, 2 yrs service coverage
Sequenza Slide Racks
and Coverplates
Qty. Cat. Number
Sequenza slide rack and lid Holds 10 slides 73310017
Coverplates 250 / case 72110013
Coverplates 25 / pack 72110017
Dropper bottles 50 / pack 73310007
Buffer bottle 750 mL ea. 73310002
Autostainer Accessories Qty. Cat. Number
Barcodeable Autostainer vial 12 ml 100 vials K00029
Reagent vial barcode labels 3000 labels A80510134
Slide labels (solvent resistant, flap) 2500 labels A80510135
Autostainer operator guide 1 CD A80510107-CD
PT Module pump kit 1 kit A80410030
Autostainer 480 reagent rack 1 rack A80510138
2D Autostainer vial storage rack 1 rack S00140
PT Module tank and lid 1 tank and lid P00005A
4
UltraVision Quanto Detection Kit (IVD)